BLOODY MARY’S



MARY'S HOUSE RULES

Best manners and restraint are expected at all times. Should you have had too
much to drink, service will be discontinued and you may be asked to collect
your hat and coat

\We are happy to arrange a carriage to your desired destination

Leave your days woes at the door with your hat and coat.
\We reserve the right to refuse entry at any time

Gentlemen, do not approach ladies, if you are lucky enough to have one
approach you, treat her as the lady she is

If you are lucky enough to have youth on your side please don't be offended
when we ask to check your identification

Fighting, talks of fighting and playfighting will not be tolerated.
A copy of available duelling times can be collected from the bartender

The fundamental rules are the same as that of a private residence. Feet do not
belong on furniture; cigarette ash belongs in ash trays. The master of the house
is always right. No ifs, buts or maybes

Our dress code is neat and tidy at all times




BLoobDY MARY'Ss - 20

Bloody Mary

chilli infused vodka, tomato, lemon, mary's spice

Bloody Martini

celery infused gin, vermouth, tomato, lemon, chilli salt

Bloody's Michelada

tequila, smoked chipotle, tomato, citrus, lager

MARY’S FAVOURITES - 22

French 75

gin, champagne, lemon, sugar

Breakfast Manhattan

bourbon, sweet vermouth, orange & grapefruit marmalade

Treacle

blend of rums, apple juice, demerara syrup, walnut bitters

Bloody Sour

shiraz gin, raspberry, lemon, whites

Sandia

watermelon infused vodka, agave, pineapple, lime

Fresh Pina Colada

blend of rums, pineapple, coconut water, lime

Blueberry & Elderflower Collins

gin, elderflower liqueur, blueberry, citrus, soda



MARY'S DESSERTS - 22

Espresso Martini

vodka, espresso, coffee

Chocolate and Strawberry Martini

vodka, chocolate, strawberry, cream

Apple Crumble

spiced whisky liqueur, apple juice, cinnamon, cream

Cherry Bakewell

amaretto, raspberry liqueur, lemon, sugar, whites

NON ALCOHOLIC CONCOCTIONS

Coconut Breeze | 12

coconut water, pineapple, cranberry

Vanilla Passion | 12

passionfruit, vanilla, orange, soda

London Sour | 16

Ecology+co London Dry, lime juice, agave nectar

Strawberry Collins | 16

Ecology+co Asian spice, strawberry puree, lemon juice, soda



CELLAR WINES

NB: The below listings are from our library stock and limited in numbers.

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOVUET

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque 2012 Epernay France | 330

A pale, translucent gold, with radiant clarity and subtle hints of apple green. Distinctive notes
of white flowers combine with crisp peaches, crisp pears and lemon. Freshness prevails,
releasing a beautiful harmony.

LAURENT-PERRIER

Laurent-Perrier Millisémé 2012 | Bottle 180

Produced from grand cru vineyards, it already balances ripe white fruits with a firm structure
that will age well. It's relatively dry and has plenty of acidity, which will also aid in the
longevity.

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle | Bottle 350

Laurent-Perrier has always preferred to keep its prestige cuvéee as a nonvintage blend. With
eight years ageing after bottling and plenty of reserve wines in the blend, it is a mature wine
that is yeasty and toasty in character. To go with that, there is great fruit from the blend that

only comes from grand cru vineyards

Laurent-Perrier Alexandra Rosé 2004 | Bottle 800

A tasting of Alexandra Rosé Millisemeé is one of those all-too-rare moments - a unique
sensory experience. A delicate ring of bubbles circles the inside of the glass, enlivened by
a fine, persistent stream of bubbles. The colour register is anything but the usual shade of

redcurrant or raspberry.

Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blanc | Bottle 225

An all chardonnay champagne from a combination of Grand and Premier cru vineyards and
aged for six years on the lees with no added sugar of any kind. A dry, fruity Blanc de Blanc
with aromas of white fruit, citrus and clean mineral hints. The palate offers notes of grapefruit,

crisp apple and delicate florals.



CHARDONNAY

Tom by Church Road Hawke's Bay | 250

Citrus, white peach & fresh figs aromas dance around the nose with layers of complexity
including toasted nuts and brioche along with a touch of wood smoke.

PINOT NOIR

Gibbston Valley Reserve Central Otago | 250

Sweetly balanced nose, lifted florals with red fruit and a faintly herbal edge. An energetic
palate and well-rounded tannins.

Amisfield RKV Reserve Vintage Central Otago | 250

Generous layers of complexity with a defined savoury character of coffee and liquorice, this is
blanaced by black doris plums and liquored cherries.

Peregrine - The Pinnacle Central Otago | 290

Wonderfully aromatic with smooth - as - silk texture, pure, spice laced, crushed berry fruit
flavours.



CABERNET SAUVIGNONS & OTHER BLENDS

Tom by Church Road Cabernet Sauvignon Hawke's Bay | 390

Rich, ripe, dark fruit is overlaid with beguiling, lifted aromatics including violet, sandalwood
and cedar with hints of dried woody herbs.

Te Mata Estate Coleraine Hawke's Bay | 250

Defined by precise, lazer-edge of, pure, bright, red fruit. Framed by tight acid and silky
tannins, all this extends elegantly into an exquisite and super fine crescendo.

SYRAH/ SHIRAZ

Two Hands Holy Grail Shiraz 2019 South Australia | 220

Ripe fruited, dense, with blackberries, boot polish, liquorice, brined black olives and mint
in the mix. Breathy and warm to taste with deep flavour profile, red and blackberry fruit
characters, very ripe, breathy sweet spice, lifted, citrus acidity doing fresh things but poking
out the finish too.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2004 South Australia | 1200

Fresh buoyant blackberry with spice aromas and vanilla oak nuances with chocolaty fine
tannins and superb flavour length.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2009 South Australia | 1050

Cassis, black cherry and char-grilled meat, firm tannins and a long earthy finish.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2011 South Australia | 950

Black olives, shaved truffle with oak, proper pronounced and peripheral grippy tannins

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2012 South Australia | 950

The intense, exotic aromas just leap out of the glass - olives, liquorice, coffee and the taste is
savory and fresh, with an incredibly velvety texture.

Tom by Church Road Syrah 2015 Hawke's Bay | 390

Superbly elegant and fragrant syrah with violet, cranberry, plum and a hint of mocha. An
elegant wine with a silken and ethereal texture.



SPARKLING WINES

Flute
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut NV France 25
Mumm Cordon Rough NV France
Mumm Brut Le Rose NV France
Laurent Perrier
Nautilus Cuvée NV Brut Marlborough
Brancott Estate Brut Cuvee NV Marlborough 12
Da Luca Prosecco DOC NV ltaly 12

SAUVIGNON BLANC

125ml 250ml
Jules Taylor Marlborough 14 25
Festival Block Marlborough 11 20
Man O'War Waiheke Island 13 24
Brancott Estate Marlborough 12 22
Giesen "Vineyard Selection” Marlborough
Peregrine Central Otago
Mahi Marlborough

CHARDONNAY

125ml 250ml
Catalina Sounds Marlborough 14 25
Festival Block Gisborne 11 20
Brancott Estate East Coast 12 22
Dog Point Marlborough 16 30

Giesen "The Brother's” Marlborough
Cloudy Bay Marlborough
Nga Waka Martinborough

Bottle
150
130
160
170
85

58

58

Bottle

70
52
65
58
60
80

70

Bottle
70
52
58
80
70
85
80



Waipara Hills

Brancott Estate Blush East Coast

Rua Akarua Central Otago
Nevis Bluff Central Otago

Gibbston Valley Central Otago

Giesen Estate Marlborough
Pegasus Bay Waipara

Peregrine Central Otago

Festival Block Waipara
Brancott Estate East Coast
Nevis Bluff Central Otago

Greystone Waipara

ROSE

125ml

12

13

RIESLING

125ml

14

10

PINOT GRIS

125ml

11

12

250ml

22

24

250ml

25
18

250ml

20

22

Bottle
65
58
68
65

Bottle

70
50
80

70

Bottle
52
58
75
70



RED WINES

SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Te Mata Estate Syrah Hawke's Bay
Thorn-Clarke Shotfire Shiraz Barossa

JC Double Barrel Shiraz Barossa

Te Mata Bullnose Syrah Hawke's Bay
Peter Lehmann Stonewell Shiraz Barossa
Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz Barossa
Greystone Syrah Waipara

Two Hands Secret Block Barossa

PINOT NOIR

Peregrine Saddleback Central Otago
Festival Block Waipara

Madam Sass Central Otago

Brancott Estate South Island

Giesen Vineyard Selection Marlborough
Peregrine Central Otago

Nevis Bluff Central Otago

Greystone Waipara

Nga Waka Martinborough

125ml

14
15

125ml

15
11
14

12

250ml

25
28

250ml
28

20
26

22

Bottle

70

78

70
150
180
105
95
190

Bottle
80

52
75
58
65
95
80

95
85



CABERNET SAUVIGNONS & BLENDS

125ml 250ml Bottle
Festival Block Merlot Cabernet Hawke's Bay 11 20 52
P. Gimblett Rd Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay 14 26 75
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet Waipara 16 32 85
Te Mata Awatea Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay 95
Moss Wood Ribbon Vale Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River 140
Giesen Vineyard Selection Merlot Hawke's Bay 65
Brancott Estate Merlot Hawke's Bay 12 22 58
Terrazas Malbec Argentina 75
Grant Burge Holy Trinity GSM Barossa 90

DESSERT WINES

75ml Bottle
Pegasus Bay Finale Noble Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Waipara 90
Tempus Two Botrytis Hunter Valley 65
Giesen "The Brother's" L/H Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 16 75

Akarua Alchemy Ice Central Otago 90



Lustau Pedro Ximenez San Emilio

Lustau Oloroso Pata Galliana Jarana

Taylors Tawny Port 10 Year
Taylors Tawny Port 20 Year
Penfolds Grandfather

Penfolds Club Reserve Tawny

J. Painturaud Grande Champagne XO
Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

SHERRY

75ml

12

20

PORT

75ml

14
18
28

12

COGNAC

Bottle

48 375ml
89 s00ml

Bottle

90
150
220

72

30ml
30
12
15
50
15
45



Baileys

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Southern Comfort
Chambord

Kahlua
Frangelico
Cointreau

Disaronno

Heineken

Mary's Ale

Monteith's Wayfarer Pilsner
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale
Tuatara West Coast IPA

Tuatara Guest Tap

Tiger Low Carb

Garage Project, Wellington
Cassels, Christchurch

ChinChiller, Christchurch

LIQUEURS

DRAUGHT BEER

CRAFT BEER

- Please confirm with staff as to the available range

420ml
13 (330ml)
13
13
15
15
15
13

330ml

14
14
14

30ml
10
11
12
10
11
10
11
11

11

Pint
16



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

330ml
Tiger 12
Corona 12
Heineken 12
Heineken Light 2.5% 10
Heineken 0.0% 10
Export 33 - Low Carb 10
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 14
Monteith's Crushed Apple 12
APERITIF
45ml
Dolin Dry 12
Dolin Blanc 12
Dolin Rouge 12
Pernod 12
Campari 12
Pimms No. 1 12
Aperol 12
Amaro Montenegro 12
Amaro di Angostura 12

Fernet Branca 12



GIN

Hayman's Sloe Gin
Beefeater 24

Sipsmith

Boodles

Scapegrace

Scapegrace Black

The Botanist

Rutte Celery

Hendricks

Four Pillars - Navy Strength
Four Pillars - Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Spice Trade
Caorunn

Hectors

Black Robin

Strange Nature

Tanqueray No.10

Ink

Stranger & Sons 'Trading Tides'
Warner Edwards - Honeybee
Plymouth

Gin Mare

Roku

Little Biddy

The Source

30ml

12
12
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
12
12
14
12
15
14
14
13
12
16
13
14
15



Chase Marmalade
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belvedere Unfiltered
Broken Shed

Ultimat

Haku

Ciroc

Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo

Monte Alban Mezcal

VODKA

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

30ml
14
16
12
12
12
14
14
16

30ml
15
17
19
14



WHITE RuM

30ml
Havana Club 3 Year 12
Helmsman 14

GOLDEN RuUM

30ml
Havana Club 7 Year 13
Diplomatico Exclusiva 15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 13
Angostura 7 Year 13
Angostura 1919 15
Angostura 1824 20
Broken Heart Spiced Rum 15
Mount Gay Extra Old 17
Pyrat XO 13
Appleton Estate 13

DARK RUM

30ml
The Kraken 14
Mount Gay Black Barrel 14
El Dorado 12 Year 15
El Dorado 15 Year 18

Cruzan ‘Black Strap’ 14



AMERICAN WHISKEYS

Makers Mark

Makers' 46

Knob Creek Small Batch
Jim Beam Black Label
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve - Rye
Basil Hayden's

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Rye
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels No 7

Bushmills 10 Year - Ireland
Tullamore Dew - Ireland

Suntory Toki - Japan

WORLD MALTS

Cardrona 'Growing Wings' - New Zealand

" Some whiskies are subject to availability

30ml
12
15
17
12
13
14
14
13
12
17
17
13

12

12
12

16
35



Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Canadian Club
Canadian Club Spiced
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal XV
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 18 Year
Chivas Regal Ultis
Monkey Shoulder

Benriach 10 Year

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

Glenlivet 18 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year

BLENDED WHISKY

MALT WHISKY

Speyside

Balvenie 'Carribbean Cask' 14 Year
Balvenie 'Doublewood’' 12 Year

Balvenie 21 Year

" Some whiskies are subject to availability

30ml
12
13
12
12
12
16
18
20
25
14

30ml

14
13
17
12
25
17
45



Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Glenmorangie The Original
Dalmore 12 Year

Dalmore 18 Year

Jura Seven Wood
Glendronach 12 Year
Glendronach 15 Year
Glendronach 21 Year
Highland Park 12 Year
Macallan 12 Year

Dalmore 'Cigar Malt’

Auchentoshan 12 Year
Auchentoshan Three WWood

Laphroaig 10 Year

Bruichladdich Islay Barley2011

MALT WHISKY

Highlands

Lowland

Islay

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte "Heavily Peated"10 Year

Bruichladdich “The Classic Laddie"

(
(

Bruichladdich Octomore 11.3
(

Bruichladdich Octomore 10 Year

Bowmore 12 Year
Ardbeg 10 Year
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Bunnahabhain 12 Year

Ledaig 10 Year Isle of Mull

Islands

30ml
16
13
17
39
17
15
19
39
15
18
30

30ml

14
20

30ml
16

20
18
16
26
26
12
13
26
15

30ml
14



MINERALS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar
Sprite

L&P

Schweppes Ginger Beer
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Energy Drink

JUICES

Homegrown: Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry

WATER
so00ml
Antipodes Still 8
Antipodes Sparkling 8

0 N O O o O O

6.50

1000ml
12

12



