

#### MARY'S HOUSE RULES

Best manners and restraint are expected at all times. Should you have had too much to drink, service will be discontinued and you may be asked to collect your hat and coat

--

We are happy to arrange a carriage to your desired destination

--

Leave your days woes at the door with your hat and coat. We reserve the right to refuse entry at any time

--

Gentlemen, do not approach ladies, if you are lucky enough to have one approach you, treat her as the lady she is

--

If you are lucky enough to have youth on your side please don't be offended when we ask to check your identification

\_\_\_

Fighting, talks of fighting and playfighting will not be tolerated. A copy of available duelling times can be collected from the bartender

--

The fundamental rules are the same as that of a private residence. Feet do not belong on furniture; cigarette ash belongs in ash trays. The master of the house is always right. No ifs, buts or maybes

--

Our dress code is neat and tidy at all times

#### **BLOODY MARY'S - 20**

Bloody Mary chilli infused vodka, tomato, lemon, mary's spice

Bloody Martini celery infused gin, vermouth, tomato, lemon, chilli salt

Bloody's Michelada tequila, smoked chipotle, tomato, citrus, lager

#### MARY'S FAVOURITES - 22

French 75
gin, champagne, lemon, sugar

Breakfast Manhattan bourbon, sweet vermouth, orange & grapefruit marmalade

Treacle

blend of rums, apple juice, demerara syrup, walnut bitters

Bloody Sour shiraz gin, raspberry, lemon, whites

Sandia

watermelon infused vodka, agave, pineapple, lime

Fresh Pina Colada blend of rums, pineapple, coconut water, lime

Blueberry & Elderflower Collins gin, elderflower liqueur, blueberry, citrus, soda

#### MARY'S DESSERTS - 22

Espresso Martini vodka, espresso, coffee

Chocolate and Strawberry Martini vodka, chocolate, strawberry, cream

Apple Crumble spiced whisky liqueur, apple juice, cinnamon, cream

Cherry Bakewell amaretto, raspberry liqueur, lemon, sugar, whites

#### Non Alcoholic Concoctions

Coconut Breeze | 12 coconut water, pineapple, cranberry

Vanilla Passion | 12 passionfruit, vanilla, orange, soda

London Sour | 16
Ecology+co London Dry, lime juice, agave nectar

Strawberry Collins | 16
Ecology+co Asian spice, strawberry puree, lemon juice, soda

#### **CELLAR WINES**

NB: The below listings are from our library stock and limited in numbers.

#### CHAMPAGNE

#### PERRIER-JOUËT

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque 2012 Epernay France | 330

A pale, translucent gold, with radiant clarity and subtle hints of apple green. Distinctive notes of white flowers combine with crisp peaches, crisp pears and lemon. Freshness prevails, releasing a beautiful harmony.

#### LAURENT-PERRIER

Laurent-Perrier Millisémé 2012 | Bottle 180

Produced from grand cru vineyards, it already balances ripe white fruits with a firm structure that will age well. It's relatively dry and has plenty of acidity, which will also aid in the longevity.

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle | Bottle 350

Laurent-Perrier has always preferred to keep its prestige cuvée as a nonvintage blend. With eight years ageing after bottling and plenty of reserve wines in the blend, it is a mature wine that is yeasty and toasty in character. To go with that, there is great fruit from the blend that only comes from grand cru vineyards

Laurent-Perrier Alexandra Rosé 2004 | Bottle 800

A tasting of Alexandra Rosé Millisémé is one of those all-too-rare moments - a unique sensory experience. A delicate ring of bubbles circles the inside of the glass, enlivened by a fine, persistent stream of bubbles. The colour register is anything but the usual shade of redcurrant or raspberry.

Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blanc | Bottle 225

An all chardonnay champagne from a combination of Grand and Premier cru vineyards and aged for six years on the lees with no added sugar of any kind. A dry, fruity Blanc de Blanc with aromas of white fruit, citrus and clean mineral hints. The palate offers notes of grapefruit, crisp apple and delicate florals.

#### **CHARDONNAY**

Tom by Church Road Hawke's Bay | 250

Citrus, white peach & fresh figs aromas dance around the nose with layers of complexity including toasted nuts and brioche along with a touch of wood smoke.

#### PINOT NOIR

Gibbston Valley Reserve Central Otago | 250

Sweetly balanced nose, lifted florals with red fruit and a faintly herbal edge. An energetic palate and well-rounded tannins.

Amisfield RKV Reserve Vintage Central Otago | 250

Generous layers of complexity with a defined savoury character of coffee and liquorice, this is blanaced by black doris plums and liquored cherries.

Peregrine - The Pinnacle Central Otago | 290

Wonderfully aromatic with smooth - as - silk texture, pure, spice laced, crushed berry fruit flavours.

#### **CABERNET SAUVIGNONS & OTHER BLENDS**

Tom by Church Road Cabernet Sauvignon Hawke's Bay | 390

Rich, ripe, dark fruit is overlaid with beguiling, lifted aromatics including violet, sandalwood and cedar with hints of dried woody herbs.

Te Mata Estate Coleraine Hawke's Bay | 250

Defined by precise, lazer-edge of, pure, bright, red fruit. Framed by tight acid and silky tannins, all this extends elegantly into an exquisite and super fine crescendo.

#### SYRAH/SHIRAZ

Two Hands Holy Grail Shiraz 2019 South Australia | 220

Ripe fruited, dense, with blackberries, boot polish, liquorice, brined black olives and mint in the mix. Breathy and warm to taste with deep flavour profile, red and blackberry fruit characters, very ripe, breathy sweet spice, lifted, citrus acidity doing fresh things but poking out the finish too.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2004 South Australia | 1200

Fresh buoyant blackberry with spice aromas and vanilla oak nuances with chocolaty fine tannins and superb flavour length.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2009 South Australia | 1050 Cassis, black cherry and char-grilled meat, firm tannins and a long earthy finish.

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2011 South Australia | 950

Black olives, shaved truffle with oak, proper pronounced and peripheral grippy tannins

Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2012 South Australia | 950

The intense, exotic aromas just leap out of the glass - olives, liquorice, coffee and the taste is savory and fresh, with an incredibly velvety texture.

Tom by Church Road Syrah 2015 Hawke's Bay | 390

Superbly elegant and fragrant syrah with violet, cranberry, plum and a hint of mocha. An elegant wine with a silken and ethereal texture.

# **SPARKLING WINES**

	Flute	Bottle
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut NV France	25	150
Mumm Cordon Rough NV France		130
Mumm Brut Le Rose NV France		160
Laurent Perrier		170
Nautilus Cuvée NV Brut Marlborough		85
Brancott Estate Brut Cuvée NV Marlborough	12	58
Da Luca Prosecco DOC NV Italy	12	58

## SAUVIGNON BLANC

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Jules Taylor Marlborough	14	25	70
Festival Block Marlborough	11	20	52
Man O'War Waiheke Island	13	24	65
Brancott Estate Marlborough	12	22	58
Giesen "Vineyard Selection" Marlborough			60
Peregrine Central Otago			80
Mahi Marlborough			70

#### **CHARDONNAY**

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Catalina Sounds Marlborough	14	25	70
Festival Block Gisborne	11	20	52
Brancott Estate East Coast	12	22	58
Dog Point Marlborough	16	30	80
Giesen "The Brother's" Marlborough			70
Cloudy Bay Marlborough			85
Nga Waka Martinborough			80

## Rose

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Waipara Hills			65
Brancott Estate Blush East Coast	12	22	58
Rua Akarua Central Otago	13	24	68
Nevis Bluff Central Otago			65

# RIESLING

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Gibbston Valley Central Otago	14	25	70
Giesen Estate Marlborough	10	18	50
Pegasus Bay Waipara			80
Peregrine Central Otago			70

# PINOT GRIS

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Festival Block Waipara	11	20	52
Brancott Estate East Coast	12	22	58
Nevis Bluff Central Otago			75
Greystone Waipara			70

# RED WINES

# SYRAH/SHIRAZ

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Te Mata Estate Syrah Hawke's Bay	14	25	70
Thorn-Clarke Shotfire Shiraz Barossa	15	28	78
JC Double Barrel Shiraz Barossa			70
Te Mata Bullnose Syrah Hawke's Bay			150
Peter Lehmann Stonewell Shiraz Barossa			180
Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz Barossa			105
Greystone Syrah Waipara			95
Two Hands Secret Block Barossa			190

# PINOT NOIR

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Peregrine Saddleback Central Otago	15	28	80
Festival Block Waipara	11	20	52
Madam Sass Central Otago	14	26	75
Brancott Estate South Island	12	22	58
Giesen Vineyard Selection Marlborough			65
Peregrine Central Otago			95
Nevis Bluff Central Otago			80
Greystone Waipara			95
Nga Waka Martinborough			85

# **CABERNET SAUVIGNONS & BLENDS**

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Festival Block Merlot Cabernet Hawke's Bay	11	20	52
P. Gimblett Rd Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay	14	26	75
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet Waipara	16	32	85
Te Mata Awatea Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay			95
Moss Wood Ribbon Vale Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret R	iver		140
Giesen Vineyard Selection Merlot Hawke's Bay			65
Brancott Estate Merlot Hawke's Bay	12	22	58
Terrazas Malbec Argentina			75
Grant Burge Holy Trinity GSM Barossa			90

## **DESSERT WINES**

	75ml	Bottle
Pegasus Bay Finale Noble Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Waipara		90
Tempus Two Botrytis Hunter Valley		65
Giesen "The Brother's" L/H Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	16	75
Akarua Alchemy Ice Central Otago		90

# **SHERRY**

	75ml	Bottle
Lustau Pedro Ximenez San Emilio	12	48 375ml
Lustau Oloroso Pata Galliana Jarana	20	89 500ml

# **PORT**

	75ml	Bottle
Taylors Tawny Port 10 Year	14	90
Taylors Tawny Port 20 Year	18	150
Penfolds Grandfather	28	220
Penfolds Club Reserve Tawny	12	72

## COGNAC

	30ml
J. Painturaud Grande Champagne XO	30
Courvoisier VS	12
Remy Martin VSOP	15
Remy Martin XO	50
Hennessy VSOP	15
Hennessy XO	45

# **LIQUEURS**

	30ml
Baileys	10
Drambuie	11
Grand Marnier	12
Southern Comfort	10
Chambord	11
Kahlua	10
Frangelico	11
Cointreau	11
Disaronno	11

## **DRAUGHT BEER**

	420ml	Pint
Heineken	13 (330ml)	16
Mary's Ale	13	
Monteith's Wayfarer Pilsner	13	
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale	15	
Tuatara West Coast IPA	15	
Tuatara Guest Tap	15	
Tiger Low Carb	13	

# **CRAFT BEER**

	330ml
Garage Project, Wellington	14
Cassels, Christchurch	14
ChinChiller, Christchurch	14

<sup>-</sup> Please confirm with staff as to the available range

# **BOTTLED BEER & CIDER**

	330ml
Tiger	12
Corona	12
Heineken	12
Heineken Light 2.5%	10
Heineken 0.0%	10
Export 33 - Low Carb	10
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime	14
Monteith's Crushed Apple	12

## **APERITIF**

	45ml
Dolin Dry	12
Dolin Blanc	12
Dolin Rouge	12
Pernod	12
Campari	12
Pimms No. 1	12
Aperol	12
Amaro Montenegro	12
Amaro di Angostura	12
Fernet Branca	12

# GIN

	30ml
Hayman's Sloe Gin	12
Beefeater 24	12
Sipsmith	14
Boodles	14
Scapegrace	14
Scapegrace Black	14
The Botanist	15
Rutte Celery	14
Hendricks	15
Four Pillars - Navy Strength	15
Four Pillars – Bloody Shiraz	14
Four Pillars Spice Trade	14
Caorunn	12
Hectors	12
Black Robin	14
Strange Nature	12
Tanqueray No.10	15
Ink	14
Stranger & Sons 'Trading Tides'	14
Warner Edwards – Honeybee	13
Plymouth	12
Gin Mare	16
Roku	13
Little Biddy	14
The Source	15

## Vodka

		30ml
Chase Marmalade		14
Grey Goose		16
Belvedere		12
Belvedere Unfiltered		12
Broken Shed		12
Ultimat		14
Haku		14
Ciroc		16
7	TEQUILA / MEZCAL	
		30ml
Herradura Plata		15
Herradura Reposado		17
Herradura Anejo		19
Monte Alban Mezcal		14

14

# WHITE RUM

	30ml
Havana Club 3 Year	12
Helmsman	14
GOLDEN F	RUM
	30ml
Havana Club 7 Year	13
Diplomatico Exclusiva	15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	13
Angostura 7 Year	13
Angostura 1919	15
Angostura 1824	20
Broken Heart Spiced Rum	15
Mount Gay Extra Old	17
Pyrat XO	13
Appleton Estate	13
DARK RU	JM
	30ml
The Kraken	14
Mount Gay Black Barrel	14
El Dorado 12 Year	15
El Dorado 15 Year	18
Cruzan 'Black Strap'	14

## **AMERICAN WHISKEYS**

	30ml
Makers Mark	12
Makers' 46	15
Knob Creek Small Batch	17
Jim Beam Black Label	12
Woodford Reserve	13
Woodford Reserve - Rye	14
Basil Hayden's	14
Buffalo Trace	13
Jack Daniels Honey	12
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	17
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Rye	17
Gentleman Jack	13
Jack Daniels No 7	12
World Ma	LTS
	·—
Bushmills 10 Year - Ireland	12
Tullamore Dew - Ireland	12
Suntory Toki - Japan	16

Cardrona 'Growing Wings' - New Zealand

35

<sup>\*</sup> Some whiskies are subject to availability

# **BLENDED WHISKY**

	30ml
Jameson	12
Jameson Black Barrel	13
Canadian Club	12
Canadian Club Spiced	12
Chivas Regal 12 Year	12
Chivas Regal XV	16
Chivas Regal Mizunara	18
Chivas Regal 18 Year	20
Chivas Regal Ultis	25
Monkey Shoulder	14

# **MALT WHISKY**

	Speyside	30ml
Benriach 10 Year		14
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve		13
Glenlivet 18 Year		17
Glenfiddich 12 Year		12
Balvenie 'Carribbean Cask' 14 Year		25
Balvenie 'Doublewood' 12 Year		17
Balvenie 21 Year		45

<sup>\*</sup> Some whiskies are subject to availability

# **MALT WHISKY**

	Highlands	30ml
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or		16
Glenmorangie The Original		13
Dalmore 12 Year		17
Dalmore 18 Year		39
Jura Seven Wood		17
Glendronach 12 Year		15
Glendronach 15 Year		19
Glendronach 21 Year		39
Highland Park 12 Year		15
Macallan 12 Year		18
Dalmore 'Cigar Malt'		30
	Lowland	30ml
Auchentoshan 12 Year		14
Auchentoshan Three Wood		20
	Islay	30ml
Laphroaig 10 Year		16
Bruichladdich Islay Barley2011		20
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte "Heavily Peated" 10 Year		18
Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie"		16
Bruichladdich Octomore 11.3		26
Bruichladdich Octomore 10 Year		26
Bowmore 12 Year		12
Ardbeg 10 Year		13
Ardbeg Uigeadail		26
Bunnahabhain 12 Year		15
	Islands	
Ledaig 10 Year Isle of Mull	ารเสาเนร	30ml 14
		<b>∸</b> →

## **MINERALS**

Coca Cola	5
Coca Cola No Sugar	5
Sprite	5
L&P	6
Schweppes Ginger Beer	6
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	7
Energy Drink	8

# JUICES

Homegrown: Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry 6.50

# WATER

	500ml	1000ml
Antipodes Still	8	12
Antipodes Sparkling	8	12